MOLLET   D-74706 Osterburken  Tel.  +49  6291 6440-0  Fax  +49  6291 9846 04/13 © by MOLLET MWF-EI-01 01
M LLET
Füllstandtechnik G
m
b
H
Type plate details
Unique serial
number
Number which the
order was handled Month and year of delivery
EC-type examination certificate number
Ambient temperature
(Operation )temperature
Marking
Model designation
Details for the signal contact
Manufacturer and address CE sign with the number of the "Notified Body"
which is involved in the production control phase.
Type of protectionW
MWF27A1B1C65G1ILS00.0
IBExU11ATEX1108 X
II  1/2D  Ex  ta /tb  IIIC  T 86 °C[ia]
Contact U 0 ... U 200 mAs N ?
Supply U 12 ... 30 V DCN
Stück Nr. 1234567890 09/11
Auftrag-Nr. 1234567890
Industriepark RIO 103
D-74706  Osterburken
Tel.  +49 62 91  64 400
M LLET
Füllstandtechnik G
m
b
H
0
0
4
4
-20 °C +70 °CTa? ?
p -1,0 bar ... 10,0 bar(Prozess)
IP66
Output IN
<50 mA at 24 V DC
DC PNP / NC or NO
4 ... 20 mA
Details to supply voltage and
current consumption with 24 V DC
Details for the analog signal outputVessel pressure
Microwave level measurement
continuous level measuring for bulk goods
and supplement to the operating instructions
Explosion protection information
Dust
Competence in explosion protection
M LLET
Explosion protection information
MWF
M LLET
Füllstandtechnik G
m
b
H
02 MWF-EI-02    04 © by MOLLET/13 MOLLET   D-74706 Osterburken  Tel.  +49  6291 6440-0  Fax  +49  6291 9846
Marking in accordance with ATEX 95 and DIN EN 60079-0:2009
Microwave level indicator for use on the boundary from zone 20 to zone 21.
II  1 2 D  Ex  ta tb  IIIC  T86°C/ /
Equivalent to
Equipment group everything except mining